3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER Cl | ECR-15-008332 02JUN2015 | RS | LZ
NUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE S T EcR 15003252 iz Ton Tooc
C3 ECR-16-007510 24MAY2016 | KH | JDG
21511211 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL D | ECR-18-013073 lAUG2018 | TB | Tt
2151121-2 D FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151121-1 D TERMINATING UNLT MECHANTCAL
) i SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151121-2 D TERMINATING UNILT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2151121-1 D TOOL NG KIT MECHANTCAL
7-2151121-2 D PNEUMATLC AND® CRIMP PNEUMATIC
[OOLING KLT - 1 - - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 12793
freiotiet-i A CHIMP TOOLING KT i i T [ 1 | = | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 1297
- - - 2119640 -1 PUSH ROD, AIR FLED 1250
- | | - 18032591 BUSHING  FLANGED 1249
- | | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
N | | 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
N | | 20797641 WASHER ~ WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICATOR DATA N - L w 2119083-1 RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 12472
CRIMP SI17E TYPE N | | 7-18023-7 |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
WIRE |12 29 mm [. 0901 F - | | - | 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
INSUL |3.68 mm [.145] 0 - | | - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - 1 - - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 11821
408-35047 L) - 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS M3.5 118
N - 1 - - 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1180
- 1 - - 993171711 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
- 1 - - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- : TE TERMINAL : :
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA TE CRIMP SPECTFICATION - T R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE - (0 R T R 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELI_ TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELI— TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE -] 2 2 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT|1772
4.00-4.50 mm [.157-.177 IN] 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-.106 IN] 4.00-4.50 mm [.157-.177 IN] 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-.106 IN] - |REF|REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL 114-5082 - : TERMINAL - | | - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
appL1cATIONES appLicaTion&E) AN N | I | - | 3-23621-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION - | | - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINALS APP| 1ED TERMINALS APP| TED N | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 A119
SEAL INSULATION N | | 28449081 SCREW. LOCKING 99
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - 1 1 1 1 1 1 P8A44907 -] POST, LOCKING 198
171661-1 171661-5 172888 | -172888-3 2.0-2.6 171661-2 - | | 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER 1872
1 71661-3 I71661-2 172888-2 9-172888-2 2.0-2.6 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1803607-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
176886-2 176886-4 1.8-2.6 N | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
1768865 1.8-2.6 |
: I I I O R A 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188
1-900325 2.0-2.3 WIRE Ly |CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HELGHT /4\ T T T T T resoss o Tsen S m e Fems mi v 5o gg
347874- 1 6-2 4 SI/E | mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING ’ B : .
e 0 o o o N | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: : : : : : Nl - LT | | 985575~ 3 SCRFLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
: 0. 75mm? 1 33+/-0.05 [.052+/- . 002] 44 :
WIRE Ly |CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ - |Vt vttt | 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
SI/E I mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 41 4 ) 4] 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 1 54
2 5mm? | 52170 05 [ 060t/ 002] > 5 I I I O R A 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 16 153
0.85mm? [ 37+/-0.05 [.054+/-.002] 4.0 N | | 5018030 -1 NUT, HEX REG, RoHS, M3 157
0.50mm? [ 24+/-0.05 [.049+/-.002] 5.5 . | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 151
N | | 690753-2 SPACER, TONKER 150
I I O N A 2 18023-9 SCRSKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | | - | 2119652 -1 FEED CAM, PRE FLED 148
- | | - | 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
1) - | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
L - | | 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY SF ATLANTIC 144
N | | 1803602 -1 SCR. BHSC  RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 14
N | | 1752356-3  |[SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WARN NG -2l 2022 2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
Zﬁl * I I I O R A 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND : : :
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE s aEEEEERE NN 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
N | | 455888 - 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 128
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, OSETTING FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N T I R | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE Y
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO — T 680835 TSR SKT h C Res Wi T 5T 5
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE IHE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR -2l 2 2] 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | - | | - - | | 51719533~ 1 STRIPPER. SIDE FEED IEE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. :
N - L | | 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
DOCUMENT, 101 =35000. ST T T T T [ 13568854 |STOP, SHEAR I
zf: APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD AN R | | 2119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - -
R EC TS SR | Pl | | | 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR FRONT | 9
N 22| | | 1333205-4  [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT . - | | 4-240641-1  |SPACER 1T
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS A T R R 1 1 51197811 DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER 1S NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE ’
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, 1T HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO St 1 4-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 3
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY zﬁl T 12 2 [ 1 | | | 1803018-6  |CRIMPER. INSULATION O 3
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO :
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS., AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION S L L O O O 455888 | SPACER, CRIMPER f
SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR 1fl 22 | | 4-456406-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER RN
PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC T2 T =021-010) -2 | -] PART NO DESCRIPTION %
A P P L I C AT I ON t THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELEC RONICS CORPORATION 1 30(:'(201 1
TSI 1 SRS Ac T2 SOl RE LIRS Sre o 1A — TE Connectivity
CHK 130CT20711 _ > TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 130CT201 1 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON e ot Jeeon Side feed
Do - 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C % S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES + :
, , e A l00779 (C=215112]1 :
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA e D

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

(s

.6 REF

@
A REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETAIL

REF —= = 2.2+0.5
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44 . 61£0.05

|

REF
RAM AND HOLD DOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

- Q REF
| =

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

s

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Ao DWYN_HN 130CT20T] . TE Connectivity
“ \ CHGK BALLEY 130CT2011 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
@ \ D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE SPECITIED:  [APVD 130CT2011 [name ‘
| N ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre % ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti L -
Ar O mm S T RO K E ' ' ' 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) GLE + :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e A l00779 (C=215112]1 :
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e D
e R s anEae | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ : PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBE R
215112711 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2151121 -2 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
21511217 CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 2.29 mm [.090] -
INSUL |3.68 mm [.145] O
-] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
408 -35040 L] BERE 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
- 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N | 1] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 24
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: Tt TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE TERMINAL NAME: TAB CONTACT 070 TYPE -] - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
WIRE STRIP LENGTH T F [ TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=I"| TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE S c1045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /2
4.00-4.50 mm [.157-. 177 INJ 2.00-2.70 mm [.079-.106 INJ A00 400 mm LT fe TN 20072 10 mm L 079 106 TN _ (RLPIRER) oA re  ROUN-R,MAGNL L e
TERMINAL 114-5082 TERMINAL - 1 - 240638 -1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
el 1eationEd e 1eat o@D /N -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
SPECIFICATION SPECTIFICATION - | | 2168083-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
-4 4 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
TERMINALS APPLIED e TERMINALS APPLIED - [ 1| 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL ~ bt ) 1018030830 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
1716613 1716612 1728887 91728882 2.0-2.6 I 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 5]
176886-2 176886-4 1.8-2.6 - 1 - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1 36
176886-5 1.8-2.6 - | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
1-900325-9 2.0-2.3 - | | 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 99
347874~ 1.6-2.4 - - | | 2844907 POST, LOCKING 983
f SIZE F—|mm [INCH. RErERENCE SETTING ST 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE L _—|CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ o
S17E r=0 | [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING e e - ~ | 1| 1| 2119740-1 |TAG, [DENTIFICATION 67
R rewe 0 o e o B U fomme 1.33+/-0.05 [.052+#/-.002] 4.4 12712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
LT T PR s - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
T om o o e 0de 0o S N - | 1] 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
| | | | ‘ - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
-2 ]2 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
T - 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
L] - 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
A -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S B 10560 2-1  |SCLR, BHOL, RoHs (MS K 29) 4
CTORAGE OF APplTCATOR ’ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE N I 1752356-3  |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 i I L e 1939575 |, i, Relb (M & o)) =
| SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 10O ~ e |2 | 2-0844962°8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/I\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR L c84499c-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE ;2
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS | - -
I 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER R 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2|
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/6\ APPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD L c119033-1  |SIRIPPER, SIDE FELD 19
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. N -] 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. _ 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 17D
/I\ THIS CRIMP PARAMETER [S PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT . S PP 19068804 [STOF, SHEAR |
[T HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS N - |1 ] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN A TE NI 318707 S OATING SHEAR  FRONT 3
CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION SPECIFICATION; HOWEVER, IT HAS BEEN VALIDATED ACCORDING TO :
TE CONNECTIVITY SPECIFICATIONS 109-18079(TEST GROUP 1) AND 114-18022. TE CONNECTIVITY N\ W W 1333205-4  JANVIL, COMBINATION 3
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO R R B 1-210641-1 ISPACLR 7
VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, AS STATED WITHIN TE CONNECTIVITY APPLICATION
SPECTFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR b 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER - 4-238011-0 [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
XEEE?E%TEgETHER DETATLED EVALUATION TO ASSESS PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC ANT T 1803018-5  [CRIMPER. INSULATION 0 3
| - 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER P
SN ] 4-456406-1 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77|-22|-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
T 187508 0ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 130CT2017 [ o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. Y i YIN : TE Connectivi J(y
CHK 130CT2011 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 130CT201 1 | NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ o S AL Ocean Side Feed
Do 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 G T :
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) — LIGLES + :
A l00779 (C=215112]1 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

. D
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL
i ) /@REF
@ | .6 REF — O
(52

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—= = 2.24+0.9

() e
‘\T

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

35.5%&0.05 REF
]

=

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| REF
REF Fighz‘:\ /‘
=

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

piEls

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T 187508 0ReT 10 CRANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN| ZAT 10N | DWN 130CT2017 — -
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. YYIN TE COHHGCJHV\JW
CHK 130CT2017 :>(> TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
. G.BATLEY

P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENSTONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 130CT201 1 | NAME ‘

S Ocean Side Feed

e MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s Applicator
' ' j: N
°OST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg +
i SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
MATER I AL AFA\IE\LSEHS ] - WE IGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:.2 1511721
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA e D

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24
	new_view_3


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27
	new_view_20



